
                               Upper Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                              Tri-City Golf Club - Hosted by MFL MarMac
                                             Luana, Iowa
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5798  Billie Wagner               12  South Winneshiek                  20:24.9  6:35 
      2    2 5587  Hannah Asche                12  Central                           20:46.7  6:42 
      3    3 5703  Braelyn Meyer               10  North Fayette                     20:50.2  6:43 
      4    4 5786  Megan Hageman               12  South Winneshiek                  21:29.3  6:55 
      5    5 5689  Ava BILDEN                  11  North Fayette                     21:47.0  7:01 
      6    6 5796  Josie Tieskoetter           11  South Winneshiek                  21:48.6  7:02 
      7    7 5665  Clare Grau                  11  MFL MarMac                        21:49.6  7:02 
      8    8 5692  Addison Chapman             12  North Fayette                     21:53.1  7:03 
      9    9 5590  Jaydin DETTMAN              11  Central                           21:57.1  7:04 
     10   10 5788  Maddi Jansen                 9  South Winneshiek                  21:59.0  7:05 
     11   11 5783  Anna Dietzenbach            12  South Winneshiek                  22:02.3  7:06 
     12   12 5666  Cora Keehner                 9  MFL MarMac                        22:09.9  7:09 
     13   13 5801  Ella Willey                 12  South Winneshiek                  22:15.9  7:10 
     14   14 5799  Karissa Wenthold            10  South Winneshiek                  22:23.6  7:13 
     15   15 5603  Delaney Scherf              12  Central                           22:29.8  7:15 
     16   16 5715  Hope Zurbriggen              9  North Fayette                     22:59.1  7:24 
     17      5834  Morgan WENTHOLD              9  Turkey Valley                     23:13.1  7:29 
     18   17 5670  Evelyn Ruff                 10  MFL MarMac                        23:14.9  7:29 
     19   18 5693  Justine Cowley              12  North Fayette                     23:16.1  7:30 
     20   19 5653  Addison Winters              9  Kee                               23:28.0  7:34 
     21      5755  Dulce Lopez                 12  Postville                         23:47.7  7:40 
     22   20 5651  Alison Wagner               12  Kee                               23:58.2  7:43 
     23   21 5594  Haley FRIEDEN               12  Central                           24:00.5  7:44 
     24   22 5599  Coral Roark                 10  Central                           24:05.1  7:46 
     25      5749  Liliana Cortes              10  Postville                         24:16.7  7:49 
     26   23 5712  Lexi Steffens               12  North Fayette                     24:22.2  7:51 
     27   24 5591  Eva Embretson               12  Central                           24:39.2  7:57 
     28   25 5622  Daisy Dickson               11  Clayton Ridge                     24:49.1  8:00 
     29   26 5588  Reese Berns                 10  Central                           24:50.6  8:00 
     30   27 5668  Mariah Moser                 9  MFL MarMac                        24:53.0  8:01 
     31   28 5704  Alivia Mueller               9  North Fayette                     25:01.5  8:04 
     32   29 5669  Kaylee Nuehring             11  MFL MarMac                        25:03.4  8:04 
     33   30 5623  Eleanor Dickson             12  Clayton Ridge                     25:47.3  8:19 
     34   31 5652  Jaylyn Walleser             12  Kee                               26:17.0  8:28 
     35   32 5647  Ashlyn Henkes               10  Kee                               26:22.1  8:30 
     36      5760  Maria Quiroz - Ordonez      10  Postville                         27:21.2  8:49 
     37   33 5626  Mollie Schaefers            10  Clayton Ridge                     27:25.3  8:50 
     38      5756  Jacqueline Mateo            10  Postville                         27:33.9  8:53 
     39   34 5625  Alyssa Sadewasser            9  Clayton Ridge                     27:44.8  8:56 
     40   35 5671  Cadence Weber               12  MFL MarMac                        28:24.2  9:09 
     41   36 5624  Hailey Gaul                 10  Clayton Ridge                     28:25.0  9:09 
     42   37 5654  Anastasia Zipse             11  Kee                               30:25.2  9:48 
     43   38 5627  Hinckley Simon              10  Clayton Ridge                     32:47.4 10:34 
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    32  South Winneshiek                           (21:32.9  107:44.1 1:37.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Billie Wagner             12 20:24.9
       2      4  Megan Hageman             12 21:29.3
       3      6  Josie Tieskoetter         11 21:48.6
       4     10  Maddi Jansen               9 21:59.0
       5     11  Anna Dietzenbach          12 22:02.3
       6   ( 13) Ella Willey               12 22:15.9
       7   ( 14) Karissa Wenthold          10 22:23.6

       2.    50  North Fayette                              (22:09.1  110:45.5 2:25.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Braelyn Meyer             10 20:50.2
       2      5  Ava BILDEN                11 21:47.0
       3      8  Addison Chapman           12 21:53.1
       4     16  Hope Zurbriggen            9 22:59.1
       5     18  Justine Cowley            12 23:16.1
       6   ( 23) Lexi Steffens             12 24:22.2
       7   ( 28) Alivia Mueller             9 25:01.5

       3.    69  Central                                    (22:39.9  113:19.2 3:18.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hannah Asche              12 20:46.7
       2      9  Jaydin DETTMAN            11 21:57.1
       3     15  Delaney Scherf            12 22:29.8
       4     21  Haley FRIEDEN             12 24:00.5
       5     22  Coral Roark               10 24:05.1
       6   ( 24) Eva Embretson             12 24:39.2
       7   ( 26) Reese Berns               10 24:50.6

       4.    92  MFL MarMac                                 (23:26.2  117:10.8 3:13.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Clare Grau                11 21:49.6
       2     12  Cora Keehner               9 22:09.9
       3     17  Evelyn Ruff               10 23:14.9
       4     27  Mariah Moser               9 24:53.0
       5     29  Kaylee Nuehring           11 25:03.4
       6   ( 35) Cadence Weber             12 28:24.2

       5.   139  Kee                                        (26:06.1  130:30.5 6:57.2)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Addison Winters            9 23:28.0
       2     20  Alison Wagner             12 23:58.2
       3     31  Jaylyn Walleser           12 26:17.0
       4     32  Ashlyn Henkes             10 26:22.1
       5     37  Anastasia Zipse           11 30:25.2

       6.   158  Clayton Ridge                              (26:50.3  134:11.5 3:35.9)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Daisy Dickson             11 24:49.1
       2     30  Eleanor Dickson           12 25:47.3
       3     33  Mollie Schaefers          10 27:25.3
       4     34  Alyssa Sadewasser          9 27:44.8
       5     36  Hailey Gaul               10 28:25.0
       6   ( 38) Hinckley Simon            10 32:47.4
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5791  Izzy Kuboushek              10  South Winneshiek                  23:25.1  7:33 
      2    2 5795  Katie Shimek                10  South Winneshiek                  23:37.4  7:37 
      3    3 5797  Josie Tollefsrud            11  South Winneshiek                  24:02.7  7:45 
      4    4 5800  Aubrey Willey               11  South Winneshiek                  24:03.7  7:45 
      5    5 5701  Tristan Kuhse                9  North Fayette                     24:27.7  7:53 
      6    6 5592  Layla Embretson              9  Central                           24:56.7  8:02 
      7    7 5600  Aspen RORK                  10  Central                           25:43.0  8:17 
      8    8 5596  Madylen GREGERSON           11  Central                           26:08.5  8:25 
      9    9 5708  Ashton SCHULTZ              10  North Fayette                     26:23.0  8:30 
     10   10 5698  Jessica FRANCIS             11  North Fayette                     26:42.6  8:36 
     11   11 5706  Madi NEY                    11  North Fayette                     26:53.0  8:40 
     12   12 5604  Alexis Thiese               10  Central                           27:02.5  8:43 
     13   13 5601  Ashlyn Scherf               11  Central                           27:03.9  8:43 
     14   14 5803  Grace Zweibohmer            10  South Winneshiek                  27:17.7  8:48 
     15   15 5697  Grace FELDMAN               11  North Fayette                     27:19.6  8:48 
     16   16 5790  Quinn Kruckman              12  South Winneshiek                  27:22.7  8:49 
     17   17 5605  Brooke Tieden               10  Central                           27:30.8  8:52 
     18   18 5802  Cloey Zweibohmer             9  South Winneshiek                  35:00.7 11:17 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  South Winneshiek                           (24:29.4  122:26.6 3:52.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Izzy Kuboushek            10 23:25.1
       2      2  Katie Shimek              10 23:37.4
       3      3  Josie Tollefsrud          11 24:02.7
       4      4  Aubrey Willey             11 24:03.7
       5     14  Grace Zweibohmer          10 27:17.7
       6   ( 16) Quinn Kruckman            12 27:22.7
       7   ( 18) Cloey Zweibohmer           9 35:00.7

       2.    46  Central                                    (26:11.0  130:54.6 2:07.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Layla Embretson            9 24:56.7
       2      7  Aspen RORK                10 25:43.0
       3      8  Madylen GREGERSON         11 26:08.5
       4     12  Alexis Thiese             10 27:02.5
       5     13  Ashlyn Scherf             11 27:03.9
       6   ( 17) Brooke Tieden             10 27:30.8

       3.    50  North Fayette                              (26:21.2  131:45.9 2:51.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Tristan Kuhse              9 24:27.7
       2      9  Ashton SCHULTZ            10 26:23.0
       3     10  Jessica FRANCIS           11 26:42.6
       4     11  Madi NEY                  11 26:53.0
       5     15  Grace FELDMAN             11 27:19.6
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                               **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5686  Samantha Ruff                8  MFL MarMac Middle School          14:05.7  7:03 
      2      5832  Bella Stika                  8  Turkey Valley                     14:19.1  7:10 
      3    2 5649  Rylee Mudderman              8  Kee                               14:38.2  7:20 
      4    3 5785  Annie Hageman                8  South Winneshiek                  14:54.7  7:28 
      5    4 5646  Nora Davis                   8  Kee                               15:07.6  7:34 
      6    5 5705  Annie Murray                 7  North Fayette                     15:13.6  7:37 
      7    6 5784  Ava Franzen                  8  South Winneshiek                  15:23.7  7:42 
      8    7 5702  Lexi McGowan                 8  North Fayette                     15:27.6  7:44 
      9    8 5792  Lauren Ondrashek             8  South Winneshiek                  15:30.1  7:46 
     10    9 5710  Brielle Starkweather         8  North Fayette                     15:30.8  7:46 
     11      5831  Hazel Nieman                 8  Turkey Valley                     15:36.4  7:49 
     12   10 5690  Clara Bilden                 8  North Fayette                     15:37.7  7:49 
     13   11 5679  Skylar Fisk                  8  MFL MarMac Middle School          15:38.4  7:50 
     14   12 5696  Kendall Elliott              7  North Fayette                     15:41.3  7:51 
     15   13 5695  Taylor Dean                  7  North Fayette                     15:41.3  7:51 
     16   14 5602  Blair Scherf                 7  Central                           15:55.3  7:58 
     17   15 5678  Brooke Donlon                8  MFL MarMac Middle School          16:03.4  8:02 
     18   16 5684  Taryn Moser                  7  MFL MarMac Middle School          16:09.1  8:05 
     19   17 5714  Megan Tudahl                 7  North Fayette                     16:16.1  8:09 
     20   18 5761  Yosalin Seegmiller-Vivero    7  Postville                         16:29.5  8:15 
     21   19 5763  Isabelle White               8  Postville                         16:37.2  8:19 
     22      5699  Hannah Frank                 7  North Fayette                     16:39.5  8:20 
     23      5621  Audrey Dickson               7  Clayton Ridge                     17:03.6  8:32 
     24      5713  Anna Swensen                 7  North Fayette                     17:11.4  8:36 
     25      5707  Brianna Rear                 8  North Fayette                     17:12.0  8:36 
     26   20 5753  Brenda Gonzalez-Juarez       8  Postville                         17:12.1  8:37 
     27   21 5758  Esveydi Palafox-Sc           8  Postville                         17:26.4  8:44 
     28   22 5597  Mya Gregerson                7  Central                           17:51.9  8:56 
     29      5833  Madalyn Vsetecka             7  Turkey Valley                     18:04.2  9:03 
     30   23 5650  Regan Troendle               8  Kee                               18:13.1  9:07 
     31      5709  Jisela Schupbach             8  North Fayette                     18:13.2  9:07 
     32   24 5606  Kaylie Wilson                7  Central                           18:13.6  9:07 
     33      5691  Charity Bushman              7  North Fayette                     18:15.7  9:08 
     34   25 5589  Tenley Bormann               7  Central                           18:20.4  9:11 
     35   26 5759  Sophie Perez                 8  Postville                         18:21.2  9:11 
     36   27 5751  Olivia Enyart                8  Postville                         18:24.4  9:13 
     37   28 7032  Lauryn Sandstrom             8  MFL MarMac Middle School          18:28.4  9:15 
     38   29 5680  Nora Griffith                7  MFL MarMac Middle School          18:40.4  9:21 
     39      5694  Piper Crookston              7  North Fayette                     19:13.7  9:37 
     40   30 5748  Angie Barrutia-Rucal         8  Postville                         19:16.1  9:39 
     41      5752  Berenice Garcia              8  Postville                         19:17.1  9:39 
     42   31 5598  Audrey Palas                 8  Central                           20:08.4 10:05 
     43   32 5595  Hannah Friedline             8  Central                           21:13.3 10:37 
     44      5762  Lesly Vivero                 8  Postville                         21:27.5 10:44 
     45   33 5648  Isla Henkes                  8  Kee                               21:31.0 10:46 
     46   34 5685  Kayli Rose                   7  MFL MarMac Middle School          21:42.9 10:52 
     47   35 5789  Rachel Johnson               7  South Winneshiek                  21:44.4 10:53 
     48      5681  Kaylee King                  7  MFL MarMac Middle School          21:53.3 10:57 
     49      5750  Leticia Dahl                 8  Postville                         22:11.6 11:06 
     50   36 5593  Ella Frieden                 7  Central                           22:26.0 11:13 
     51      5711  Trinity Starrett             8  North Fayette                     23:41.4 11:51 
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                               **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    31  North Fayette                              (15:27.5  61:49.7 0:24.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Annie Murray               7 15:13.6
       2      7  Lexi McGowan               8 15:27.6
       3      9  Brielle Starkweather       8 15:30.8
       4     10  Clara Bilden               8 15:37.7
       5   ( 12) Kendall Elliott            7 15:41.3
       6   ( 13) Taylor Dean                7 15:41.3
       7   ( 17) Megan Tudahl               7 16:16.1

       2.    43  MFL MarMac Middle School                   (15:29.2  61:56.6 2:03.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Samantha Ruff              8 14:05.7
       2     11  Skylar Fisk                8 15:38.4
       3     15  Brooke Donlon              8 16:03.4
       4     16  Taryn Moser                7 16:09.1
       5   ( 28) Lauryn Sandstrom           8 18:28.4
       6   ( 29) Nora Griffith              7 18:40.4
       7   ( 34) Kayli Rose                 7 21:42.9

       3.    52  South Winneshiek                           (16:53.3  67:32.9 6:49.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Annie Hageman              8 14:54.7
       2      6  Ava Franzen                8 15:23.7
       3      8  Lauren Ondrashek           8 15:30.1
       4     35  Rachel Johnson             7 21:44.4

       4.    62  Kee                                        (17:22.5  69:29.9 6:52.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Rylee Mudderman            8 14:38.2
       2      4  Nora Davis                 8 15:07.6
       3     23  Regan Troendle             8 18:13.1
       4     33  Isla Henkes                8 21:31.0

       5.    78  Postville                                  (16:56.3  67:45.2 0:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Yosalin Seegmiller-Vivero  7 16:29.5
       2     19  Isabelle White             8 16:37.2
       3     20  Brenda Gonzalez-Juarez     8 17:12.1
       4     21  Esveydi Palafox-Sc         8 17:26.4
       5   ( 26) Sophie Perez               8 18:21.2
       6   ( 27) Olivia Enyart              8 18:24.4
       7   ( 30) Angie Barrutia-Rucal       8 19:16.1

       6.    85  Central                                    (17:35.3  70:21.2 2:25.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Blair Scherf               7 15:55.3
       2     22  Mya Gregerson              7 17:51.9
       3     24  Kaylie Wilson              7 18:13.6
       4     25  Tenley Bormann             7 18:20.4
       5   ( 31) Audrey Palas               8 20:08.4
       6   ( 32) Hannah Friedline           8 21:13.3
       7   ( 36) Ella Frieden               7 22:26.0


